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HSM Powerline FA 500.3

Mobile, top model for archives. Also suitable for shredding CDs and floppy disks, can even shred entire files and
folders. The sturdy technology has been especially designed for a large throughput and long total operating time.
Integrated, automatic oiler for cutting unit. Material intake via loading table and electric conveyor belt. Stand-by
mode with LED indicator. Multifunctional keypad control for constant operation and reverse. Automatic stop and
reverse in the event of paper jam. Emergency stop-rail in front of loading table for more user safety. Made in
Germany.

Product type description HSM Powerline FA 500.3 6x40-53mm HSM Powerline FA 500.3 7,5x40-80m
Order number 1990114 1991114

EAN Code 4026631033190 4026631033206

Shredder materia PSQWEID: PSPWEIP:
Cutting type particle cut particle cut

Security level 3 2

Cutting width 6 mm 7.5mm

Particle length 40,00 - 53,00 mm 40,00 - 80,00 mm

Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 400-450 sheet 500-550 sheet

Container volume 5301 530 |

Depth 1795 mm 1795 mm

Width 1170 mm 1170 mm

Height 1795 mm 1795 mm
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Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Container volume

Depth

Width

Height

HSM Powerline FA 500.3 1,9x15mm
1993114
4026631033213
MBS 0@ &
particle cut

4

1.9 mm

15,00 mm

120-130 sheet

5301

1795 mm

1170 mm

1795 mm
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HSM Powerline FA 500.3 10,5x40-76mm

1992114
4026631033183
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particle cut

2

10.5 mm

40,00 - 76,00 mm
600-650 sheet
530 |

1795 mm

1170 mm

1795 mm
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