





HSM Powerline FA 500.3

Mobile, top model for archives. Also suitable for shredding CDs and floppy disks, can even shred entire files and folders. The sturdy technology has been especially designed for a large throughput and long total operating time. Integrated, automatic oiler for cutting unit. Material intake via loading table and electric conveyor belt. Stand-by mode with LED indicator. Multifunctional keypad control for constant operation and reverse. Automatic stop and reverse in the event of paper jam. Emergency stop-rail in front of loading table for more user safety. Made in Germany.

Product type description	HSM Powerline FA 500.3 6x40-53mm	HSM Powerline FA 500.3 7,5x40-80m
Order number	1990114	1991114
EAN Code	4026631033190	4026631033206
Shredder material	1950W-90-8	↑ % /#=!∮∴ i
Cutting type	particle cut	particle cut
Security level	3	2
Cutting width	6 mm	7.5 mm
Particle length	40,00 - 53,00 mm	40,00 - 80,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	400-450 sheet	500-550 sheet
Container volume	530 I	530 I
Depth	1795 mm	1795 mm
Width	1170 mm	1170 mm
Height	1795 mm	1795 mm



Product type description	HSM Powerline FA 500.3 1,9x15mm	HSM Powerline FA 500.3 10,5x40-76mm
Order number	1993114	1992114
EAN Code	4026631033213	4026631033183
Shredder material		↑ <i>50</i> • • • • •
Cutting type	particle cut	particle cut
Security level	4	2
Cutting width	1.9 mm	10.5 mm
Particle length	15,00 mm	40,00 - 76,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	120-130 sheet	600-650 sheet
Container volume	530 I	530
Depth	1795 mm	1795 mm
Width	1170 mm	1170 mm
Height	1795 mm	1795 mm

